G.N. 4197

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2111337
3179211
2656173
3125594
2816105
0453139
2827858
2924468
2040758
3129559
2319869
2618446

1530997
2098539
2742293
1985598

2096801
0621534
2018351
2977407
1370125
0659562
3011898
2955998
1666246

360 DIRECT (HK) LIMITED

516 SIUON LIMITED

SEconomies Limited

A. L. Q. Shop Limited

A.L. Energy Co., Limited

A.S. DESIGN LIMITED

AAA Excellence Limited

ADEARS International Biotechnology Co., Limited
AERBASICSJOBS LIMITED

AL SIM TRADING HK CO., LIMITED
ALPHA PARK LIMITED

ASIAN VENTURE PHILANTHROPY NETWORK (HONG KONG)

LIMITED
ASZENO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Amrub Company Limited
Angel & Avery Investment Limited

BAISHANG IMP & EXP TRADING (HK) LIMITED

BBC HK LIMITED

BECTIC UNION INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
BEST FUNCTION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BHINNEKA LIMITED

BLUEBIRD TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
BRIGHT STAR (HK) LIMITED

BUILDWAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Babington Education Centre (SH) Limited

Bette China Limited
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1380367
3133093
1450545
1260360

2365735
0384042
1672460
0801176
2586005

2050620

0593151
0478712
2592593
3171112
2910664

2348305

2578290
1287571
2902164
1870514
1380115
1501541
2257194
2979481
3078287
2972592
1705316
3029469
2411439

1415343

CANYON INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED
CARL SCI CO., LIMITED

CENTURY LAND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CENTURY-ERA INT'L GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

CFCARLIGHT INDUSTRY LIMITED

CHEUNG WAH TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

CHIEF CROWN LIMITED

CHILDREN'S CATASTROPHIC DISEASE FOUNDATION LIMITED

CHINA LUODIAN JTJANGXIANG HUANGTAN INDUSTRY
HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA NEW PROSPERITY FILM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHUNG KONG HONG LIMITED

CONCEPTUAL LAB. LIMITED

CREATION UNION INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Chenghua Maoyi Limited

China Adler Parent-child College Group Co., Limited

China Difficult Cases Solutione Center Limited

China-US International Medical Group Limited
Como No Limited

DACHANG ELITE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DAZZLE INDUSTRY LIMITED

DE SAGE (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED
DEHUA TB INDUSTRY & TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
DIGITAL CONCEPT (CREATIVE) LIMITED
DULCE SHIREEN LIMITED

DUOHUI TRADING LIMITED

Debo Investment Company Limited

EBUY OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED

ELITE CHOICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ESICUT ABRASIVE WHEEL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

ETERNAL PROFIT CORPORATION LIMITED
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2784139
0401425
2446967
2779659
2031827
2675990
2963757
2596182
0277842
2365886
3090720
2221941
1966268
2536393
2849512

1041128

2735912
2894982
1747056
1718466
2703697
3037878
2343052
2760034
2317170
2370059
2499659
1445886
3108149
3010263
2503100
3008164

Eastming Limited

Engis (Hong Kong) Limited

FULL GOAL TRADING LIMITED

Future Construction Company Limited

G ENERGY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GANG HUA COOPERATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GK ZONE LIMITED

GLOBAL HIGHLIGHT LIMITED

GLOBALISE LIMITED

GOLD MEDAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOLDEN DRAGON WAY LIMITED

GOLDEN POINT HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDSUN RICE INDUSTRY LIMITED

GOOD SERVICES LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN ZHENYI GUANJUN POTTERY AND
PORCELAIN LIMITED

GUANGZHOU UNI-PAC REAL ESTATE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Genie Pop Limited

Germany AUKE Bearing Manufacturing Co., Limited

Glitz Consultancy Limited

Gold Target Industrial (hk) Limited

Group Profit Engineering Limited

HANGUAN COMPANY LIMITED

HENAN ZHONGXIN ALUMINUM CORPORATION LIMITED
HENG DE (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HENSON INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HESTIA CATERING EQUIPMENT LIMITED

HK Better Silicone Rubber Co., Limited

HK CHISHING MOULD LIMITED

HK DUN AI HEALTHCARE LIMITED

HK FEILIU TRADING LIMITED

HK LAOYUANII HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HK QuCheng Technology Development Limited
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2924282
1428339
3017997
1553023
2904070
3010555
2784052
2947865
1402931
3101667
2866969
2990358
2011422
2367531
2516471
2960518
1976015

2902187
2769085
1775225
3130984
2951768
3013722
3209724
2403767
3150032

3005593
2761307
2999263
2648845
2485485
3115842

HK RUO LIN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HLM LIMITED

HOLLY UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG FUSHUN HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG QING XI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WOWCOMMERCE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YUQIAO GROUP ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONGKONG BAK SING HUI TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG CHAOS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG DOZ PACKAGE AND CRAFT LIMITED
HONGKONG FUMAOSEN FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUALI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG NEWREALM FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SAMPING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGKANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG UMILK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG X-POWER INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGRONG HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HUA ER (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL ENERGY LIMITED
HY STEEL CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong BaYu Investment Company Limited

Hong Kong CaiHua Co., Limited

Hong Kong Chowise Co., Limited

Hong Kong HQI Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kapital Holding Limited

Hong Kong Lizhong International Science and Technology
Development Group Co., Limited

HongKong Huiyuan Co., Limited
HongKong ShunChi Trading Limited
Hongkong Leon Furniture Co., Limited
Hongrui Houseware Co., Limited
HouKai Health Management Co., Limited

Huadian Power (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited

LR TARAT

A AR A IR AT
FHEIRE B EEAIR AT
THEFYRHARAE
THERIEBINE B AERATE]

R EEAIRAE]

THEEREEHARAT
FHRRREEARAT

TS LA THLARAE

FHEREARFEEARAT

T SARIFHAIRAE]

BRI EARATE
M R 2 AR AE
EHERERARAE

TEEREEEARAT

PR EEARAE

HER(EBBERRERARAE

FEOEREARAT
BB FEARAE

TR EE SAIRATE
FHRELFRARAT

R REER S R

fRAE]
HEEGARAE
I E AR AF
THENSHEEARAF
ShHRR E AR AT
R EEARAE

BB (F )RR ATRAF]



2988496
2662963
1189928
2909288
1061541
2987121
2707379
2263300
0778908
2441129
2543214
2996469
2674266
3117066
2190153
1325794
0627778
3137176
2811690
1174590
2168774
2800208
2670149
1061665
2056084
2950619
2972380
2807213
2922404
2901937
3179190
2639533
0332382

Huamao Jiashun International Limited

Huayi Gift Packing (HK) Co., Limited
Hudson-Cofimco Limited

INNOVATIVE PROCUR S.A.L LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL RICHWAY INVESTMENT LIMITED
JDS Holdings Limited

JF Clinic Hong Kong Company Limited

JIANKE (HONGKONG) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
JOYFUL KNOWLEDGE LIMITED

JOYFUL WIN TRADING LIMITED

JR Enterprise (Hongkong) Limited

JTI Global Limited

JUBILEE CENTURY INC LIMITED

Jinhong Gas (HK) Limited

Juji Trading Co., Limited

K. FUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KAI PO MARBLE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
KALAKALA LIMITED

KBT TRADING CO., LIMITED

KEEN STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

KINGDOM ACT LIMITED

Kam Ying Limited

L. S. Design & Build Limited

LEGEND TIME LIMITED

LESTERLIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LONGSEE BIOMEDICAL CO., LIMITED

LOW CARB SOCIETY LIMITED

Lap Man Chun Limited

Lockey Technology Co., Limited

Lux Frontier & Co., Limited

MAFEI SIUON LIMITED

MAXFIELD INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MAXIGOOD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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3016631
2940991

2081792

2515887
2639474
1449721
0319243
2076843
3074827
2295400
2732083
2323452
2850267
2515940
3045750
1443818

2026184
0500851

2921797
2813341
0504654
0640182
3200749
3150878
0450391
2097984
2478987
2452085
2881073
2820753
1145814

MEGA STAR DEVELOP LIMITED
MI-YEON BEAUTY COSMETICS (HK) LIMITED

MINNERITA FASHION GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MK Square (H.K.) Co. Limited

MOCHANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
MOWBRAY ASIA LIMITED

MYLAND LIMITED

MadePartners Holdings Limited

Mindset Explorer Co. Limited

Miracle Services (HK) Company Limited
NAZZANO LIMITED

NEWLINK INVESTMENT LIMITED

NICREV TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
NOVA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED
OSLO LIMITED

PACIFIC MARINE TECHNO SERVICE CO. LIMITED

PADMA SHIPPING LIMITED
PHYSICAL HEALTH CENTRE (DALIAN) LIMITED

PLEXUS INC., LIMITED

POETAE JEWELRY LIMITED
POLYBASE PRODUCTS LIMITED
PRIME CARGO (H.K.) LIMITED
PWHK COMPANY LIMITED

Pioneer (HK) Electronics Co., Limited
QPD INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG LIMITED
Qi Wei Commerce and Trade Co., Limited
REGAL BRIGHT (ASIA) LIMITED
Reach Partners Limited

Rebirth Lux Limited

Ritma International Limited

SG TRADING (HK) LIMITED
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1851870
2712438
2898889
2039239
2608909
1043347
2967592
2900843
3128959
0326423
0762649
2547994
2649132
3106605
3122810
1123218
2777102

3014341
2896211
1444292
1481902
2346572
1564342
0376189
2434504
2308184
3115328
1890354
3004891
2936131
2995144
2744221
2794647

SHANGRI-LA EXPORT CO., LIMITED
SHEENY PILLAR LIMITED

SINO LINKAGE INVESTMENT LIMITED

SKY HARDWARE CO., LIMITED

SLC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SMP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SNW Trading Company Limited

SOCZI LIMITED

STRIKES THIRTEEN LIMITED

SUN HING HONG LIMITED

SURE LUCK ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Sabra Fields Limited

Shenghong bio technology (China) co., Limited
Shing Mun River Healthcare Consultancy Limited
Shun On Capital Investment China Limited
Solarmark Accounting Services Company Limited

Stamford Education Hong Kong Holdings Limited

Star Technology Construction Co., Limited

T ONE PROPERTY (HK) LIMITED

TAKEO Hong Kong Limited

TECH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TENHOPE CO., LIMITED

TONG SAM HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOP BLOOM (FAR EAST) LIMITED

TOP FORTUNE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TRANSMITTING AESTHETIC DESIGN (HK) CO., LIMITED
TUOCHEN TRADE LIMITED

TWIN HEART HOLDINGS LIMITED

Tan Le International Trading (Hong Kong) Limited
Thriving Yuan Trading Limited

Tianyuefu Catering Management Limited
Touchstone Pictures Limited

Treasure Trading Company HK Limited
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2296301
2089747
0713348
3016519
1373308
2788458
2132997
2585234
2920293
1763895
2071775
2919601
0520765
2409227
2499949
0117353
1666096
3178470
1770193
3128541
2323064
2168940
2707286
2800600
2799453
2410205
2759351
2139353
2733337
3079945

1207444
3099106
1097192

U. SHINTA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

UNITED VANGUARD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
VIENNA CATERING LIMITED

VIRTUESHINE ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

VITEL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Vapor Technology Limited

Vast Profound Survey Limited

Verticality Limited

Vistandard Digital Technology Co., Limited

WAT SHUN PLASTIC ADVERTISING COMPANY LIMITED
WELLY YEAR LIMITED

WING CHUEN PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED
WING KEE ARTS LIMITED

WISE HAPPINESS LIMITED

WORLD BREAST HEALTH GROUP LIMITED
WORLD-VIEW INVESTMENT LIMITED

Wai Ting International Limited

Weixu Trade Limited

Wing Fung Asia Holdings Limited

Wing Ming Global Trading Limited

Wisemen Services Limited

XIANGYUAN ELECTRONIC (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
XIN QI TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

XIN REN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

XIN XIU (HONG KONG) LIMITED

XUANTONG (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED
XYBON LIMITED

Xiluo Biological Science Technology Co., Limited
Xinsite Electronic Technology Co., Limited

YMD (Hong Kong) Packaging Products Co., Limited

YOSTER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
YOWA INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
YUAN DING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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3112228
2841127
2971212
2902195
3031133
2420137
3000556
3093419
2804962

14 July 2023

Yameida (HK) International Trade Co. Limited
Yiu Ming Material Development Limited

7 PLUS Trading Develop Limited
ZHONGSHI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ZUOSHENG (HK) TRADE LIMITED

eClinix Holdings Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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